Course Name

Civil Procedure I

Civil Procedure I

Civil Procedure I

Civil Procedure 1

Contracts I

Contracts I

Legal Research I

Legal Writing I

Legal Writing I

Legal Writing I

Property 1

Torts I

Professor ISBN

Novogrodsky 978-164-020-1859

Novogrodsky 978-067-977-2675

Novogrodsky 978-159-941-5581

Novogrodsky 978-164-002-0917

Delaney 978-154-380-1477

Delaney 978-145-489-4520

Pearce &
Plumb 161-163-8615

Smith &
Hoyt &
Chestek 978-154-380-7776

Smith &
Hoyt 978-154-382-5237

Chestek 978-154-381-3067

Romero 978-111-837-5396

Weil 978-163-460-8183

Optional
/Require
d

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Book Title

Civil Procedure: A Modern
Approach, Marcus, Redish,
Sherman & Pfander, 7th Ed.
2018, West Academic

A Civil Action, Haar, 1996,
Vintage Publishers

A Civil Action: A Documentary
Companion, Grossman &
Vaughn, 4th Ed. 2008,
Foundation Press

Federal Rules of Civil Procedure
2021 Ed. Michigan Legal
Publishing

Problems in Contract Law, by
Knapp, Crystal & Prince, 9th ed.,
2019, Wolters Kluwer

2019-2020 Rules of Contract
Law, Statutory Supplement,
Knapp, Crystal & Prince,
Wolters Kluwer

Wyoming Legal Research, 2nd
edition, Carolina Academic
Press

ALWD Guide to Legal Citation,
Coleen M. Barger, 7th ed.,
Wolters Kluwer

Dernbach et al, A Practical
Guide to Legal Writing and
Legal Method, Wolters Kluwer,
7th ed

Legal Analysis and Writing: An
Active-Learning Approach, by
Danielle M. Shelton, Karen L.
Wallace, Melissa H. Weresh

Property Law for Dummies,
Alan Romero, John Wiley &
Sons, 2013 [Amazon]

Torts and Compensation:
Personal Accountability and
Social Responsibility for Injury,
Dan B. Dobbs; Paul T. Hayden,
and Ellen M. Bublick, Concise
Edition, Eighth Edition

Price

$264

$12

$86

$19

$311

$63

$31

$72

$104

$73

$30

$254



Torts I

Professional
Responsibility

Professional
Responsibility

Advanced Legal
Research

Antitrust Law

Bioethics

Business
Entrepreneurship
Practicum

Business
Entrepreneurship
Practicum

Business
Entrepreneurship
Practicum

Business
Organizations

Clinic:
Prosecution

Competitions

Contract Drafting

Constitutional
Law II

Weil

Cover

Cover

Person

Fowler

Alexander

Mocsary

Mocsary

Mocsary

Mocsary

Jackson

Hoyt

Chestek

Feldman

978-031-427-7879

978-168-467-2233

978-153-100-9182

978-163-459-5049

978-145-487-8773

978-145-4847724

978-163-281-9062

978-168-467-2264

978-168-328-5229

057-866-6154

978-154-381-0622

978-145-487-6472

Optional

Strongly
Recomm
end

Required

Required

Required
Required
Required
Required
Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

A Short and Happy Guide to
Torts, Roger E. Schechter $22

JOHN S. DZIENKOWSKI,
PROFESSIONAL
RESPONSIBILITY

STANDARDS, RULES &
STATUTES 2019-2020

Abridged edition, West

Academic, 2019 $59

Legal Ethics and The Practice of
Law (5th Edition), Zitrin, Cole &
Casey, Carolina Academic Press $218

None $0

Antitrust Law and Trade

Regulation: Cases and Materials,
Melamed, Picker, Weier, Wood
(Foundation Press, 7th ed. 2018) $260

Bioethics and the Law, by
Dolgin & Shepherd, 4th edition,
2019, Aspen $251

Law for Entrepreneurs and Small
Business Owners 1* Edition $83

The Experiential Guide to Law
Practice Management: Opening
and Operating Your Own Firm  $92

A Short and Happy Guide to
Bitcoin, Blockchain, and Crypto $31

Business Associations, 10th
edition Klien, Ramseyer &
Bainbridge $264

The Bluebook: A Uniform
System of Citation, 21st Edition $59

None

A Practical Guide to Drafting
Contracts: From Concept to
Closure, Second Edition, by
Cynthia M. Adams, Peter K.

Cramer $144
Chemerinsky, Constitutional
Law (5th ed., 2017; Aspen) $308



Constitutional

Law II Feldman Required Ecopy - Supplement $0
Consumer Law: Cases and

Consumer Materials (5th Ed. by Pridgen),

Protection Zimmerman 978-164-242-3099 Required West $242

Criminal Procedure: Principles,
Policies and Perspectives, (7th

Criminal Ed.) by Dressler & Thomas &
Procedure Jackson 978-168-467-8051 Required Medwed, West $285
Domestic D. Kelly Weisberg, Domestic
Violence and the Violence Legal and Social

Law Playton 978-154-380-4348 Required Reality, 2nd Ed. Wolters Kluwer $301

Employment Law, Cases and
Materials 9th Ed. Mark A.
Rothstein, Lance Liebman,
Kimberly A. Yuracko, Charlotte

Employment Law Bridgeman  978-168-328-7322 Required Garden $260
Estate Planning

Practicum Rampulla None $0
Federal Energy

Law Kalen TBD

Chemerinsky, Federal
Jurisdiction (8th ed. 2020),
Federal Courts Robison 978-154-381-3715 Optional Wolters Kluwer $106

Doernberg & Lee, Federal
Courts: A Contemporary
Federal Courts Robison 978-164-708-2215 Required Approach (6th ed. 2021), West  $264

Climate Change Law, Daniel A.
Global Climate Farber and Cinnamon P.
Governance Weil 978-163-459-2949 Required Caralane $49

Intellectual Property Statutes:

2021 by Menell, Lemley &
Intellectual Merges, 2020, Clause8 About
Property* Alexander  978-194-5555-206  Optional Publishing $39

Intellectual Property in the New
Technology Age Vol. II, by
Intellectual Lemley, 2021, Clause8 About
Property* Alexander  978-194-5555-190 Required Publishing $42

Intellectual Property in the New
Technology Age Vol. I, by

Intellectual Lemley, 2021, Clause8 About
Property* Alexander  978-194-5555-183 Required Publishing $39
International

Business Transnational Business Problems

Transactions K. Alexander 978-168-328-6523 Required (6th Ed.) Foundations Press $254



International

Human Rights Novogrodsky TBD

International

Human Rights Novogrodsky TBD

International

Human Rights

Clinic Fowler
Jurisprudence Feldman
Jurisprudence Feldman

Land Use Law Romero

Law Review Robison
Law Review Robison
Race, Gender, and

the Law Bridgeman
Secured

Transactions Glover
Secured

Transactions Glover

Sentencing Law
and Policy McLane

State Education
Law and Policy  Shanor

Taxation of
Business Entities Delaney

Taxation of
Business Entities Delaney

019-510-9678

978-163-460-3010

978-164-242-1002

978-069-240-0197

978-154-380-4508

978-154-382-0492

978-168-328-2075

978-164-242-8797

978-163-460-3355

Required

Required

Required

Optional

057-866-
6154

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

None

Ecopy - Supplement

Feldman, American Legal
Thought (Oxford; paperback)

Land Use Law in a Nutshell,
John Nolon and Patricia Salkin,
2nd Ed. 2017, West

The Redbook: A Manual on
Legal Style, Bryan A. Garner,
Jeff Newman, and Tiger
Jackson, 4th Edition, Amazon

The Bluebook: Uniform System
of Citation, 21st Edition,
Harvard, Columbia Law
Reviews

None

Secured Transactions: A
Systems Approach, Ninth
Edition, Lynn LoPucki,
Elizabeth Warren, Robert M.
Lawless, Wolters Kluwer

Bankruptcy & Article 9: 2020
Statutory Supplement, Elizabeth
Warren, Wolters Kluwer

None

Scholarly Writing for Law
Students: Seminar Papers, Law
Review Notes & Law Review
Comp Papers, West

Fundamentals of Business
Enterprise Taxation, Cases &
Materials 7th Ed., Schwarz,
Lathrop & Hellwig, Foundation
Press

Selected Federal Taxation,
Statutes and Regulations 2021,
Lathrop, West

$0
$0

$97

$50

$64

$59

$0

$299

$68

$0

$73

$258

$68



Trust & Estates
Water Law &
Policy

Water Law &
Policy

Summer Trial

Summer Trial

* Intellectual Property

Glover

Robison

Robison

McLane

McLane

978-145-487-6427

978-168-328-9838

978-031-428-0695

978-145-488-6532

978-154-380-5185

Wills, Trusts, and Estates, Tenth
Edition, Robert H. Sitkoff, Jesse
Required Dukeminier, Wolters Kluwer

Thompson et al., Legal Control
of Water Resources (6th ed.
Required 2018), West

Getches et al., Water Law in a
Optional Nutshell (5th ed. 2015), West

Trial Techniques & Trials by
Required Thomas A. Mauet, 10th ed

Materials in Trial Advocacy by
Mauet, Wolfson and Easton, 9th
Required ed

$308

$260

$50

$181

$175

The publishing company of these text have not set a price on the books at this time. They have
given us an estimate of the numbers above. We will update them as soon as we have an official

listing price.



