			Optional /Require		
Course Name	Professor	ISBN	d	Book Title	Price
Civil Procedure I		978-164-020-1859 978-067-977-2675	•	Civil Procedure: A Modern Approach, Marcus, Redish, Sherman & Pfander, 7th Ed. 2018, West Academic A Civil Action, Haar, 1996, Vintage Publishers	\$264 \$12
Civil Procedure I		978-159-941-5581	-	A Civil Action: A Documentary Companion, Grossman & Vaughn, 4th Ed. 2008, Foundation Press	\$86
Civil Procedure I	Novogrodsky	978-164-002-0917	Required	Federal Rules of Civil Procedure 2021 Ed. Michigan Legal Publishing	\$19
Contracts I	Delaney	978-154-380-1477	Required	Problems in Contract Law, by Knapp, Crystal & Prince, 9th ed., 2019, Wolters Kluwer	\$311
Contracts I	Delaney	978-145-489-4520	Required	2019-2020 Rules of Contract Law, Statutory Supplement, Knapp, Crystal & Prince, Wolters Kluwer	\$63
Legal Research I	Pearce & Plumb	161-163-8615	Required	Wyoming Legal Research, 2nd edition, Carolina Academic Press	\$31
Legal Writing I	Smith & Hoyt & Chestek	978-154-380-7776	Required	ALWD Guide to Legal Citation, Coleen M. Barger, 7th ed., Wolters Kluwer	\$72
Legal Writing I	Smith & Hoyt	978-154-382-5237	Required	Dernbach et al, A Practical Guide to Legal Writing and Legal Method, Wolters Kluwer, 7th ed	\$104
Legal Writing I	Chestek	978-154-381-3067	Required	Legal Analysis and Writing: An Active-Learning Approach, by Danielle M. Shelton, Karen L. Wallace, Melissa H. Weresh	\$73
Property I	Romero	978-111-837-5396	Required	Property Law for Dummies, Alan Romero, John Wiley &	\$30
Torts I	Weil	978-163-460-8183	Required	Torts and Compensation: Personal Accountability and Social Responsibility for Injury, Dan B. Dobbs; Paul T. Hayden, and Ellen M. Bublick, Concise Edition, Eighth Edition	\$254

			Optional		
Torts I	Weil	978-031-427-7879	- Strongly	A Short and Happy Guide to Torts, Roger E. Schechter	\$22
Professional Responsibility	Cover	978-168-467-2233	Required	JOHN S. DZIENKOWSKI, PROFESSIONAL RESPONSIBILITY STANDARDS, RULES & STATUTES 2019-2020 Abridged edition, West Academic, 2019	\$59
Professional Responsibility	Cover	978-153-100-9182	Required	Legal Ethics and The Practice of Law (5th Edition), Zitrin, Cole & Casey, Carolina Academic Press	\$218
Advanced Legal Research	Person			None	\$0
Antitrust Law	Fowler	978-163-459-5049	Required	Antitrust Law and Trade Regulation: Cases and Materials, Melamed, Picker, Weier, Wood (Foundation Press, 7th ed. 2018)	\$260
Bioethics	Alexander	978-145-487-8773	Required	Bioethics and the Law, by Dolgin & Shepherd, 4th edition, 2019, Aspen	\$251
Business Entrepreneurship Practicum	Mocsary	978-145-4847724	Required	Law for Entrepreneurs and Small Business Owners 1 st Edition	\$83
Business Entrepreneurship Practicum	Mocsary	978-163-281-9062	Required	The Experiential Guide to Law Practice Management: Opening and Operating Your Own Firm	\$92
Business Entrepreneurship Practicum	Mocsary	978-168-467-2264	Required	A Short and Happy Guide to Bitcoin, Blockchain, and Crypto	\$31
Business Organizations	Mocsary	978-168-328-5229	Required	Business Associations, 10th edition Klien, Ramseyer & Bainbridge	\$264
Clinic: Prosecution	Jackson	057-866-6154	Required	The Bluebook: A Uniform System of Citation, 21st Edition	\$59
Competitions	Hoyt			None	
Contract Drafting	Chestek	978-154-381-0622	Required	A Practical Guide to Drafting Contracts: From Concept to Closure, Second Edition, by Cynthia M. Adams, Peter K. Cramer	\$144
Constitutional Law II	Feldman	978-145-487-6472	-	Chemerinsky, Constitutional Law (5th ed., 2017; Aspen)	\$308

Constitutional					
Law II	Feldman		Required	Ecopy - Supplement	\$0
Consumer Protection	Zimmerman	978-164-242-3099	Required	Consumer Law: Cases and Materials (5th Ed. by Pridgen), West	\$242
Criminal Procedure	Jackson	978-168-467-8051	Required	Criminal Procedure: Principles, Policies and Perspectives, (7th Ed.) by Dressler & Thomas & Medwed, West	\$285
Domestic Violence and the Law	Playton	978-154-380-4348	Required	D. Kelly Weisberg, Domestic Violence Legal and Social Reality, 2nd Ed. Wolters Kluwer	\$301
Employment Law	Bridgeman	978-168-328-7322	Required	Employment Law, Cases and Materials 9th Ed. Mark A. Rothstein, Lance Liebman, Kimberly A. Yuracko, Charlotte Garden	\$260
Estate Planning Practicum	Rampulla			None	\$0
Federal Energy Law	Kalen	TBD			
Federal Courts	Robison	978-154-381-3715	Optional	Chemerinsky, Federal Jurisdiction (8th ed. 2020), Wolters Kluwer	\$106
Federal Courts	Robison	978-164-708-2215	Required	Doernberg & Lee, Federal Courts: A Contemporary Approach (6th ed. 2021), West	\$264
Global Climate Governance	Weil	978-163-459-2949	Required	Climate Change Law, Daniel A. Farber and Cinnamon P. Caralane	\$49
Intellectual Property*	Alexander	978-194-5555-206	Optional	Intellectual Property Statutes: 2021 by Menell, Lemley & Merges, 2020, Clause8 Publishing	About \$39
Intellectual Property*	Alexander	978-194-5555-190	Required	Intellectual Property in the New Technology Age Vol. II, by Lemley, 2021, Clause8 Publishing	About \$42
Intellectual Property*	Alexander	978-194-5555-183	Required	Intellectual Property in the New Technology Age Vol. I, by Lemley, 2021, Clause8 Publishing	About \$39
International Business Transactions	K. Alexander	978-168-328-6523	Required	Transnational Business Problems (6th Ed.) Foundations Press	\$254

International	Nava ana dalay	TDD			
Human Rights International	Novogrodsky	IBD			
Human Rights	Novogrodsky	TBD			
International Human Rights Clinic	Fowler			None	\$0
Jurisprudence	Feldman		Required	Ecopy - Supplement	\$0
Jurisprudence	Feldman	019-510-9678		Feldman, American Legal Thought (Oxford; paperback)	\$97
Land Use Law	Romero	978-163-460-3010	Required	Land Use Law in a Nutshell, John Nolon and Patricia Salkin, 2nd Ed. 2017, West	\$50
Law Review	Robison	978-164-242-1002	Optional	The Redbook: A Manual on Legal Style, Bryan A. Garner, Jeff Newman, and Tiger Jackson, 4th Edition, Amazon	\$64
Law Review	Robison	978-069-240-0197	057-866- 6154	The Bluebook: Uniform System of Citation, 21st Edition, Harvard, Columbia Law Reviews	\$59
Race, Gender, and the Law	Bridgeman			None	\$0
Secured Transactions	Glover	978-154-380-4508	Required	Secured Transactions: A Systems Approach, Ninth Edition, Lynn LoPucki, Elizabeth Warren, Robert M. Lawless, Wolters Kluwer	\$299
Secured Transactions	Glover	978-154-382-0492	Required	Bankruptcy & Article 9: 2020 Statutory Supplement, Elizabeth Warren, Wolters Kluwer	\$68
Sentencing Law and Policy	McLane		-	None	\$0
State Education Law and Policy	Shanor	978-168-328-2075	Required	Scholarly Writing for Law Students: Seminar Papers, Law Review Notes & Law Review Comp Papers, West	\$73
Taxation of Business Entities	Delaney	978-164-242-8797	Required	Fundamentals of Business Enterprise Taxation, Cases & Materials 7th Ed., Schwarz, Lathrop & Hellwig, Foundation Press	\$258
Taxation of Business Entities	Delaney	978-163-460-3355	Required	Selected Federal Taxation, Statutes and Regulations 2021, Lathrop, West	\$68

Trust & Estates	Glover	978-145-487-6427	Required	Wills, Trusts, and Estates, Tenth Edition, Robert H. Sitkoff, Jesse Dukeminier, Wolters Kluwer	\$308
Water Law & Policy	Robison	978-168-328-9838	Required	Thompson et al., Legal Control of Water Resources (6th ed. 2018), West	\$260
Water Law & Policy	Robison	978-031-428-0695	Optional	Getches et al., Water Law in a Nutshell (5th ed. 2015), West	\$50
Summer Trial	McLane	978-145-488-6532	Required	Trial Techniques & Trials by Thomas A. Mauet, 10th ed	\$181
Summer Trial	McLane	978-154-380-5185	Required	Materials in Trial Advocacy by Mauet, Wolfson and Easton, 9th ed	\$175

* Intellectual Property

The publishing company of these text have not set a price on the books at this time. They have given us an estimate of the numbers above. We will update them as soon as we have an official listing price.